Operating Voltage
Frequency
Installation Type
Operating Temperature
Ingress Protection Rating
Switch Rating
Cable Capacity (mm2)
Weight (g)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Body Construction
WXT68IL16
In-Line IP68 Connector – 16A
Features & Benefits
3 pole connectors
Selection of seals for cable entry
Easy hand screw locking nuts
IP68 weatherproof protection
Robust nylon housing
Technical Data
230V AC
50Hz
In-Line Connector
-5°C to 55°C
IP68
16A
x3 2.5mm² Cables
General
28
24
74
24
Polycarbonate
Data sheet
WXT68IL16 Safety / Weathersafe Outdoor Power
Subject to technical changes and revisions
additional information at:
This data was generated on
14/08/2024
Product Colour
EAN Number
Guarantee Period
Trade Tariff Commodity Code
Black
5012483012864
3 Years
8536909500
Line Diagrams
Data sheet
WXT68IL16 Safety / Weathersafe Outdoor Power
Subject to technical changes and revisions
additional information at:
This data was generated on
14/08/2024